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JJJJJoin us for the oin us for the oin us for the oin us for the oin us for the 88888ththththth Annual Sunset a Annual Sunset a Annual Sunset a Annual Sunset a Annual Sunset at Sandt Sandt Sandt Sandt Sandy Hooky Hooky Hooky Hooky Hook
Friday, September 15, 2006, 6-11pm

Hosted by The Sea Gulls� Nest Deck Restaurant

Featuring specialty fare by Jersey Shore restaurants and caterers,
Sunset Bar of beer & wine, guitar by Michael Gilhool

and dancing by The Jazz Lobsters,
Board-Walk Style game, door prize, and time spent

with friends beside the sea

Enter Raffle to Win a Spectacular Strand of
Cultured South Sea Pearls, $4,000 value, $20 per chance,

300 chances sold, 100% of the proceeds benefit COA
Donated by Gem of an Idea, Fair Haven

WWWWWaaaaays to Grow Your Supportys to Grow Your Supportys to Grow Your Supportys to Grow Your Supportys to Grow Your Support
for a Clean Oceanfor a Clean Oceanfor a Clean Oceanfor a Clean Oceanfor a Clean Ocean
Beach Plum $500Beach Plum $500Beach Plum $500Beach Plum $500Beach Plum $500

�Sunsational Basket�, featuring Jersey Shore specialty products
Choice of a one-of-a-kind fish plaque, hand-crafted by local artist

Clambake for Two from The Lusty Lobster
COA souvenirs, includes subscription to The Ocean Advocate

Listing in Program and Admission for two

BaBaBaBaBayberry $350yberry $350yberry $350yberry $350yberry $350
Clambake for Two from The Lusty Lobster

COA beach pail, includes subscription to The Ocean Advocate
Listing in Program and Admission for two

 Spartina $250Spartina $250Spartina $250Spartina $250Spartina $250
COA beach pail, includes subscription to The Ocean Advocate

Listing in Program and Admission for two

Dune Grass $100Dune Grass $100Dune Grass $100Dune Grass $100Dune Grass $100
Admission for one and �Festive Cocktail Glass�

Special thanks to the Committee and FSpecial thanks to the Committee and FSpecial thanks to the Committee and FSpecial thanks to the Committee and FSpecial thanks to the Committee and Friendsriendsriendsriendsriends
Janine Karoly, Chair

Joanne DeCuollo * Susan Drastal * Christine Farrugia * Elisabeth
O�Connell * Debbie Schluter * Stevie Thompson

Staff of Gateway National Recreation Area, Sandy Hook;
Liz Lehmann and The Culinary Education Center, a collaborative
between Brookdale Community College and Monmouth County

Vocational School District; and Guaranteed Plants & Florist, Locust

PPPPParticipaarticipaarticipaarticipaarticipating Restaurants and Cating Restaurants and Cating Restaurants and Cating Restaurants and Cating Restaurants and Caterersterersterersterersterers
Host The Sea Gulls� Nest Deck Restaurant * Abraham�s Natural Foods, Long

Branch * Anna�s Italian Kitchen, Middletown * As You Like it Catering, Far Hills *
Bahrs Landing, Highlands * Barnacle Bill�s, Rumson * Basil T�s Brewery and Italian

Grill, Red Bank * Chilango�s Authentic Mexican Restaurant, Highlands * Cold
Stone Creamery, Red Bank * Dearborn Market, Holmdel * Ecco Bella, Montclair

* Foodini�s, Neptune * Gaetano�s, Red Bank * Gourmet Picnic, Fair Haven *
Green Mountain Coffee Roasters, Vermont * Hook Line & Sinker, Rumson * The
Lusty Lobster, Highlands * My Kitchen Witch, Monmouth Beach * Pasta Fresca,

Shrewsbury * Sallee Tee�s, Monmouth Beach * Sickles Market, Little Silver *
Tavolo Pronto, Fair Haven * Tavolo Trattoria Italiano, Long Branch * Val�s Tavern,

Rumson * Windansea, Highlands * Yumi, Sea Bright
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Sunset aSunset aSunset aSunset aSunset at Sandt Sandt Sandt Sandt Sandy Hook Reply Hook Reply Hook Reply Hook Reply Hook Reply Cardy Cardy Cardy Cardy Card
___ $500 Beach Plum (includes two tickets)___ $350 Bayberry (includes two tickets)___ $250 Spartina (includes two tickets)

___ $100 Dune Grass (includes one ticket; ___ number of tickets)
Please make checks payable to �Clean Ocean Action.�

To pay with Visa or MasterCard, please call Clean Ocean Action at 732-872-0111 or go to �Join/Donate� at www.cleanoceanaction.org.
In the space provided, please print your name as you would like it to appear in all publications. (Event program deadline: 9/8/06)

Name________________________________________________ e-mail: ______________________________

Address_______________________________________________________ Phone_______________________

___I/We cannot attend, but would like to make a donation to protect our ocean: $_____
Mail this form and payment to Clean Ocean Action, PO Box 505, Sandy Hook, NJ 07732, 732-872-0111.

Contributions are tax-deductible to the full extent allowed by law.

SponsorsSponsorsSponsorsSponsorsSponsors
Shore Point Distributors

High Point Auto Insurance
Meridian Health

Tapestry International


